
A message from the Carlisle Town Clerk’s Office: 

Massachusetts voters have the opportunity to VOTE EARLY  

during the November 6th Election  

Monday, October 22, 2018    9:00 am to 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018    9:00 am to 7:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018    9:00 am to 3:00 pm 

Thursday, October 25, 2018    9:00 am to 3:00 pm 

Friday, October 26, 2018     7:00 am to  3:00 pm 

Monday, October 29, 2018    9:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 30, 2018    9:00 am to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018    8:00 am to  3:00 pm 

Thursday, November 1, 2018    9:00 am to  4:00 pm 

Friday, November 2, 2018    7:00 am to 3:00 pm 

Carlisle Town Hall   66 Westford Road 

Saturday, October 27, 2018    10:30 am to 1:30 pm 

Gleason Public Library - 22 Bedford Road 

 

 

All Early Voting locations are accessible to voters with disabilities 

For more information, or to check your voter registration status, contact the Town Clerk’s 

Office at “townclerk@carlislema.gov” 978-369-6155  


